5
2CDC 110 004 C0210 | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | ABB   290
Pluggable interface relays
Ordering details - CR-M range
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT) 250 V / 6 A
CR-M012DC4LG 1SVR405618R4100
10 0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC4LG 1SVR405618R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4LG 1SVR405618R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4LG 1SVR405618R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4LG 1SVR405618R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4LG 1SVR405618R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4LG 1SVR405618R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC4LG 1SVR405618R0100
10 0.033
(0.073)
48 V AC CR-M048AC4LG 1SVR405618R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4LG 1SVR405618R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4LG 1SVR405618R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC4LG 1SVR405618R3100
Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
CR-M012DC4LDG 1SVR405618R4400
10 0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC4LDG 1SVR405618R1400
Ordering details - Accessories
Version Connection
terminal
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Logical socket for 2 c/o
screw
CR-M2LS 1SVR405651R1100
10
0.055
(0.121)
Logical socket for 3 c/o CR-M3LS 1SVR405651R2100 0.062
(0.137)
Logical socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4LS 1SVR405651R3100 0.066
(0.146)
Logical socket for 2 c/o
spring
CR-M2LC 1SVR405651R1200
10
0.065
(0.143)
Logical socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4LC 1SVR405651R3200 0.066
(0.146)
Standard socket for 2 c/o
screw
CR-M2SS 1SVR405651R1000
10
0.066
(0.146)
Standard socket for 3 c/o CR-M3SS 1SVR405651R2000 0.068
(0.150)
Standard socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4SS 1SVR405651R3000 0.070
(0.154)
Standard socket for 2 c/o
fork type
CR-M2SF 1SVR405651R1300
10
0.040
(0.088)
Standard socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4SF 1SVR405651R3300 0.048
(0.106)
Plastic holder CR-MH 1SVR405659R1000 10 0.003
(0.007)
Metal holder CR-MH1 1SVR405659R1100 10 0.0005
(0.001)
Jumper bar for sockets with screw
connection CR-MJ 1SVR405658R6000 10 0.029
(0.064)
Marker CR-MM 1SVR405658R1000 10 0.0005
(0.001)
2C
D
C